INSTRUCTION MANUAL
Hanna Instruments Inc., 584 Park East Drive, Woonsocket, RI 02895 USA  www.hannainst.com
HI1006-18 • HI1016-18
HI1006-38 • HI1016-38
HI1006-48 • HI1016-48
HI510  Compatible
pH and Temperature
Industrial Smart Probes

13  Accessories
12.  ACCESSORIES
Ordering Information Product Description
pH Calibration Solutions
HI7004M or HI7004L 4.01 pH buffer solution, 230 or 500 mL
HI7006M or HI7006L 6.86 pH buffer solution, 230 or 500 mL
HI7007M or HI7007L 7.01 pH buffer solution, 230 or 500 mL
HI7009M or HI7009L 9.18 pH buffer solution, 230 or 500 mL
HI7010M or HI7010L 10.00 pH buffer solution, 230 or 500 mL
Electrode Storage Solutions
HI70300M or HI70300L Storage solution, 230 or 500 mL
HI7082 3.5M KCl Electrolyte solution, 4x30 mL
Electrode Cleaning Solutions
HI7061M or HI7061L General cleaning solution, 230 or 500 mL
HI7073M or HI7073L Protein cleaning solution, 230 or 500 mL
HI7074M or HI7074L Inorganic cleaning solution, 230 or 500 mL
HI7077M or HI7077L Oil and fat cleaning solution, 230 or 500 mL
Other Accessories
HI60501 PVC immersion electrode holder
HI60503 PVDF immersion electrode holder
HI60501-0 O‑rings for HI60501 electrode holder